F E AT U R E S  &  B E NE F I T S
• Unique ability to
detect all four major
elements of a fire,
smoke, carbon
monoxide (CO), light/
flame, heat
• Separate CO detection

been tested to the sensitivity limits defined in UL
Standard 2034.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SK-FIRE-CO: Combination Fire and CO Detector
(base not included).
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
B200S: Intelligent sounder base
B200S-LF: Low Frequency Intelligent sounder
base
B210LP: 6” mounting base
B200SR: Sounder base
B224RB: Relay base
M02-04-01: Detector test magnet
M02-09-01: Telescoping test magnet
COMPATIBILITY
The SK-FIRE-CO is compatible with the following
Honeywell Silent Knight fire alarm control panels:
6820: Addressable fire alarm control panel
6820EVS: Addressable fire alarm control panel
with an emergency voice system.
6808: Addressable fire alarm control panel
6700: Addressable fire alarm control panel
5700: Addressable fire alarm control panel
5808: Addressable fire alarm control panel
5820XL: Addressable fire alarm control panel
5820XL-EVS: Addressable fire alarm control panel
with an emergency voice system.
Doc 351181 | Rev G | 01/18
© 2018 Honeywell International Inc.
For more information
Learn more about Honeywell Silent Knight and other
products by visitingwww.silentknight.com
Honeywell Silent Knight
12 Clintonville Road
Northford, CT 06472
800-328-0103